
 

General Messages 

A reminder that the evaluation form for the 
Primary Led Event needs to be returned via 
online form by Tuesday 17 September. It will 
take you a very short time and we do really 
appreciate your feedback. 
 
Our S1 Open afternoon takes place on 
Tuesday 17 September from 4.30pm to 
5.30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Next Week 

Throughout the week – SIC Thematic 
Inspection by Education Scotland re School 
Improvement. This is local authority wide and 
will not include school visits. 
Monday 16 September S2 Outdoor Day 
Andrea Henderson and Lauren Smith QIO’s to 
visit the primary department to hear how the 
new Writing initiative is going. 
Tuesday 17 September S1 Open Afternoon 
4.30-5.30pm 
 
 

 

Coming Up 

Monday 23 September Q and A session from 9-10am with MSYP’s Bertie Summers and Joe Smith 
at SJHS 
Wednesday 25 September P6/7 Assembly at 2pm. P6/7 Families invited. 
Thursday 3 October Primary Dratsie’s Lunch for Dratsies families 
Friday 4 October Secondary Assembly 
Tuesday 8 October S4 interim Reports to families 
Friday 11 October School breaks up at the normal time for October holiday. Staff return Monday 28 
October. Monday 28 and Tuesday 29 October are Staff Inservice days. Primary and Secondary 
pupils return Wednesday 30 October 
 
 
 
 

 

Email any items for  the next bulletin to andrew.hunter2@shetland.gov.uk  by 5pm on Thursdays  
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